
V I E N N A

Interdisciplinary Congress accompanied by an exhibition at 
Almanac Hotel Vienna: A convergence of Medical and Dental 
Experts Focused on Enhancing Facial and Dental Aesthetics.

AESTHETIC CONGRESS
w w w . e l e v a t e - c o n g r e s s . c o m

15. November 2025



ELEVATE

www.elevate-congress.com

2



Dear colleagues,

“Art is a gift of nature, but aging is a work of art.” – Stanisław Jerzy Lec

Following a successful congress debut, we would like to invite you to our 
second Elevate Congress, taking place on the 15. November 2025 in the 
beautiful Danube metropolis of Vienna.

This year, we once again aim to offer you a diverse and interdisciplinary 
advanced training program. For 2025, we present a highly topical congress 
theme: “Longevity and Regenerative Medicine.” The medical and dental 
professions offer many ways to shape “living works of art”—be it through 
long-lasting reconstructions, rejuvenating treatments, or reconstructive 
surgical options. Throughout our congress, numerous aesthetic treatment 
approaches will be highlighted by various medical and dental specialties. 
Knowledge will be exchanged, and trends will be discussed.

We look forward to welcoming you in our shared pursuit of excellence.

Table of contents
Program Saturday 15. November
Location
Floor Plan
Speakers
Get-together & Awards
Sponsors
Administrative information

3

4-7
8
9

10-11
12
13
14

AESTHETICS ELEVATED

Congress President
Scientifi c and Organisational Chair

Dr. Bianca Croy MSc

President Aesthetic Dentistry
Committee Chair Aesthetic Dentistry

Dr. Najib Chichakli

President Aesthetic Medicine
Committee Chair Aesthetic Medicine

Ing. Dr. Omar Hamid MSc



PROGRAM

Aesthetic Medicine | Session 1 | ATRIUM

09.00 - 09.05 AM

10.45 - 11.15 AM

11.15 - 12.00 AM

12.00 - 12.30 AM

Opening ceremony

Coffee break | Exhibition visit

12.30 - 01.00 PM

4

09.05 - 10.00 AM

10.00 - 10.45 AM

Saturday 15. November 2025

08.00 - 09.00 Uhr

Registration & Badge collection

Opening & Moderation (by Katia Wagner)

Dr. Joseph Choukroun
Regeneration: The immune strategy

Dr. Veronica Kiriak
Ageless, not frozen: How technology and trends
are redefi ning beauty

01.00 - 02.00 PM

Aesthetic Medicine Presentations

Dr. Jan Stritzke MaHM
From reactive to preventive longevity medicine:
Evolving the future of healthcare

Johannes Weiß
Mitochondrial function as key to longevity

Lunch break | Exhibition visit



PROGRAM

Aesthetic Dentistry | Session 2 | ATRIUM

4.00 - 4.30 PM

3.00 - 4.00 PM

4.30 - 4.55 PM

5.15 - 5.30 PM

5

2.00 - 2.30 PM

2.30 - 3.00 PM

Saturday 15. November 2025

Dr. Joseph Choukroun
Platelet-Rich-Fibrin: Past, present & future

Dr. Daria Estigneeva
Full-Arch rehabilitation with the All-on-X Protocol:
Guided surgery and innovative clinical approaches

Coffee break | Exhibition visit

4.55 - 5.15 PM

Dr. Maike Jörck MSc
Gentle Aesthetics – Regenerative Dentistry 
between precision and presence

Aesthetic Dentistry Presentations

Dr. Giovanna Borelli
Challenges and strategies in composite resin

Dr. Zsolt Nagy PhD
Full Mouth Rehabilitaton in Deep Bite Cases

Dr. Mariana Mintcheva MSc
Dental is beauty

after 08.00 PM Get together in Do&Co Stephansplatz

5.30 - 5.45 PM Dr. Aadil Kasia
All you need to know about teeth whitening

5.45 - 6.00 PM Dr. Kashayar Changi
Precision Techniques in Periodontal Plastic Surgery



PROGRAM

Dentistry Workshops | TASTE ROOM | Max. Attendees 30

09.15 - 10.45 AM

09.15 - 10.45 AM

6

09.15 - 01.00 PM

11.15 - 01.00 PM

Saturday 15. November 2025

W1 - Dr. Giovanna Borelli
Challenges and strategies for anterior composite resin. 
Clinical protocols for predictable anteriors (English)

Workshop fee: € 300,00

W3 - Dr. Joseph Choukroun
Platelet-Rich-Fibrin Hands-on Workshop

Workshop fee: € 150,00

W4 - Dr. Mariana Mintcheva MSc
Dental Beauty Techniques (English)

Workshop fee: € 50,00

W2 - Wolf Bieling
Herausforderungen bei präoperativ geplanten und 
fabrizierten Provisorien im Bereich der geführten 
Implantatchirurgie (German)

Workshop fee: Free of charge

01.00 - 2.00 PM Lunch break | Exhibition visit

Aesthetic Dentistry - Workshops

Dentistry Workshops | LIGHT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

09.15 - 10.45 AM W5 - DI Dipl.- Inform. Frank Hornung
DVT-Analyse und Behandlungsplanung im digitalen 
Workfl ow der ästhetischen Zahnmedizin (German)

Workshop fee: € 50,00

09.15 - 10.45 Uhr W6 - Dr. Aadil Kasia
How to make money with bleaching (English)

Workshop fee: € 50,00

Dentistry Workshops | BEAT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

Dentistry Workshops | TOUCH ROOM | Max. Attendees 12



PROGRAM

Aesthetic Workshops | TASTE ROOM | Max. Attendees 30

7

2.00 - 3.30 PM

Samstag, 12. Oktober 2024

W8 - Dr. Carlo Hasenöhrl
Anwendung von Silhouette Soft - Fadenlifting (German)

Workshop fee: € 150,00

Aesthetic Medicine - Workshops

4.30 - 5.30 PM W9 - Brigitte Kann
Hautverjüngerung und Remodellierung durch 
medizinisches Microneedling mit dem SkinPen® 
Precision (German)

Workshop fee: € 150,00

Aesthetic Workshops | LIGHT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

2.00 - 2.30 PM W10 - Dr. Joseph Choukroun
Platelet-Rich-Fibrin Aesthetics Workshop (English)

Workshop fee: € 150,00

Aesthetic Workshops | BEAT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

4.30 - 6.00 PM W11 - Dr. Najib Chichakli
Multi-layered technique, a full face 
approach (English)

Workshop fee: € 300,00

2.00 - 3.30 PM W12 - Dr. Najib Chichakli
The hybrid fi ller - much more than a fi ller, a full face 
rejuvenation (English)

Workshop fee: € 150,00

4.30 - 6.00 PM W13 - Dr. Stephan Horvath
Ultherapy Premium (German)

Workshop fee: € 150,00

Aesthetic Workshops | TOUCH ROOM | Max. Attendees 12

2.00 - 3.30 PM W14- Dr. Alexandru-Mihai Negrut
Galderma Liquid Toxin Innovation & Live-Injection 
(German)

Workshop fee: € 150,00

4.30 - 6.00 PM W15 - Dr. Alexandru-Mihai Negrut
Progressive, natürliche und langanhaltende Ergebnisse 
mit Biostimulation (PLLA-SCA) (German)

Workshop fee: € 150,00



LOCATION

8

In the heart of Vienna, the Hotel Palais Almanac, with its prestigious ad-
dress at Parkring 14-16, offers the perfect setting for the medical-aesthetic 
congress. The hotel’s elegant and state-of-the-art conference rooms are 
specifi cally designed to provide professionals in medical aesthetics with an 
exclusive platform for the exchange of expertise and innovation. Equipped 
with cutting-edge technology, the facilities ensure seamless presentations 
and discussions of the latest research fi ndings and techniques. The tranquil 
and inspiring atmosphere supports focused work and fosters professional 
dialogue among experts.

Moreover, the Palais Almanac, with its luxurious ambiance and comprehen-
sive services, guarantees that every congress participant enjoys a fi rst-class 
experience. Between sessions, participants can relax in the tastefully ap-
pointed lounges or visit the hotel’s in-house gourmet restaurant, which offers 
a selection of fi ne dishes perfectly tailored to the needs of discerning guests. 
The hotel thus combines professional congress standards with exceptional 
comfort, making every stay an unforgettable experience.



2a

FLOOR PLAN

9

The Almanac Palais Vienna is located at Parkring 14-16, 1010 Vienna, 
Austria.

Entering through the main entrance (1), you can reach the second fl oor—
where registration and the exhibition area (6) are located—either via the 
grand staircase (2a) or the elevator in the lobby (2b). Coffee breaks 
during the congress will take place in this area.

Directly adjacent to the lobby is the lecture hall ATRIUM (4). Taking the 
stairs to the right (3) from the entrance leads to the workshop rooms LIGHT 
ROOM (5) and TASTE ROOM (7) on the second fl oor.

The workshop rooms TOUCH (8) and BEAT (9) are at the very end of the 
second fl oor.

31

5

4

6

2b

7

8

9



Dr. Najib Chichakli
Plastic, Aesthetic & Reconstructive Surgery
Vienna, Austria

Dr. Carlo Hasenöhrl
Plastic, Aesthetic & Reconstructive Surgery
Innsbruck, Austria

Dr. Daria Estigneeva
Oral Surgery & Implantology
Moscow, Russia

Dr. Kashayar Changi
Periodontics & Implantology
New York, USA

Wolf Bielung
Implantology
Aachen, Germany

Dr. Giovanna Borelli
Aesthetic Dentistry
São Paulo, Brazil 

SPEAKERS

10

Dr. Joseph Choukroun
Surgery & Anaesthesiology
Nice, France

DI Dipl.-Inform. Frank Hornung
CEO HD Medical Solutions
Göttingen, Germany

Dr. Maike Jörck
Orthodontics, Implantology
Salzburg, Austria



Brigitte Kann
CEO Bondimed
Vienna, Austria

SPEAKERS

11

Johannes Weiß
Longevity
Vienna, Austria

Dr. Mariana Mintcheva
Aesthetic Dentistry & Orthodontics,
Düsseldorf, Germany

Dr. Aadil Kasia
Aesthetic Dentistry,
Leeds, UK

Dr. Alexandru-Mihai Negrut
Plastic surgery & Aesthetics
Timisoara, Romania

Dr. Jan Stritzke MaHM
Cardiology, Internal Medicine, Longevity
Sylt, Germany

Dr. Zsolt Nagy PhD
Restorative Dentistry & Prosthdontics
Budapest, Hungary



GET TOGETHER

12

The congress concludes with an exclusive After-Congress Get-Together in 
one of Vienna’s most atmospheric locations – the Do&Co Wintergarten, 
located directly on the historic Stephansplatz. This elegant venue offers the 
perfect setting to refl ect on the day’s insights and experiences in a sophisti-
cated yet relaxed atmosphere.

After a full day of groundbreaking presentations and stimulating conver-
sations in the world of aesthetics, the evening invites all participants to 
connect and unwind in a unique ambiance. With its stunning view of St. 
Stephen’s Cathedral and the city lights beyond, the Do&Co Wintergarten 
provides the ideal backdrop for informal networking, meaningful exchanges, 
and new collaborations.

Guests can enjoy carefully selected cocktails and refi ned culinary delights, 
curated by Do&Co’s renowned kitchen, while surrounded by the charm of 
Vienna’s city center. Gentle music and warm lighting create a welcoming 
environment where ideas can continue to fl ow and new perspectives can 
be shared.

This Get-Together is more than just a stylish fi nale to a successful con-
gress—it serves as a social bridge where professional dialogue merges 
seamlessly into personal interaction. It is a celebration of aesthetics and 
intellect, set in the heart of one of Europe’s most enchanting cities.

Do&Co Wintergarten – Stephansplatz 12, 1010 Vienna



SPONSORS

13

PLATINUM SPONSORS

GOLD SPONSORS

SILBER SPONSORS

BRONZE SPONSOREN



Früher Vogel
Cost per Person

ADMINISTRATIVE

CONGRESS FEES Early Bird
bis 30.6.2024

Lazy Bird
ab 1.7.2024

Get-together ticket

Day ticket*

Discounted ticket for
students, nostrifi cants, junior Drs. (<1a)

Workshop W1
Workshop W2
Workshop W3
Workshop W4
Workshop W5
Workshop W6
Workshop W7
Workshop W8
Workshop W9
Workshop W10
Workshop W11
Workshop W12
Workshop W13
Workshop W14
Workshop W15

€ 120,00
  

€ 380,00

€ 120,00

€ 300,00
  € 0,00

€ 150,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00

€ 150,00
€ 100,00
€ 150,00
€ 300,00
€ 150,00
€ 150,00
€ 150,00
€ 100,00

€ 120,00

  € 450,00

€ 120,00

  € 300,00
€ 0,00

€ 150,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00

€ 150,00
€ 100,00
€ 150,00
€ 300,00
€ 150,00
€ 150,00
€ 150,00
€ 100,00

The congress fee includes participation in the conference as well as refreshments during the breaks and must be paid 
by each participant. All fees are subject to the applicable VAT.

*Limited number of participants.

Organisator

Elevate Kongress ÖGAZ
Jerusalemgasse 30
1210 Wien
info@elevate-kongress.com
www.elevate-kongress.com

Contact

info@elevate-kongress.com
www.elevate-kongress.com

Online registration: www.elevate-congress.com

Terms & Conditions

General terms and conditions apply under www.elevate-congress.com/
teilnahmebedingungen

14

Participation in the event will be accredited with continuing education points 
by the Austrian Medical and Dental Chambers. The event will be conducted 
in accordance with the applicable hygiene regulations!


