

Interdisciplinary Congress accompanied by an exhibition at Almanac Hotel Vienna: A convergence of Medical and Dental Experts Focused on Enhancing Facial and Dental Aesthetics.

AESTHETIC CONGRESS

ELEVATE









AESTHETICS ELEVATED

Dear colleagues.

"Art is a gift of nature, but aging is a work of art." - Stanisław Jerzy Lec

Following a successful congress debut, we would like to invite you to our second Elevate Congress, taking place on the 15. November 2025 in the beautiful Danube metropolis of Vienna.

This year, we once again aim to offer you a diverse and interdisciplinary advanced training program. For 2025, we present a highly topical congress theme: "Longevity and Regenerative Medicine." The medical and dental professions offer many ways to shape "living works of art"-be it through long-lasting reconstructions, rejuverating treatments, or reconstructive surgical options. Throughout our congress, numerous aesthetic treatment annoyaches will be highlighted by various medical and dental specialties Knowledge will be exchanged, and trends will be discussed.

We look forward to welcoming you in our shared pursuit of excellence.

Dr. Rianca Crov MSc de Bianca Con

President Aesthetic Dentistry Committee Chair Aesthetic Dentistry



Ing. Dr. Omar Hamid MSc Dodonathina



Congress President Scientific and Organisational Chair

Program Saturday 15. November	4-
Location	
Floor Plan	
Speakers	10-1
Get-together & Awards	1
Sponsors	1

PROGRAM Aesthetic Medicine Presentations

Saturday 15. November 2025

Registration	å	Badge	collection

08.00 - 09.00 Uhr

Opening & Moderation (by Katia Wagner)

09.00 - 09.05 AM Opening ceremony

Aesthetic Medicine | Session 1 | ATRIUM

10.00 - 10.45 AM Dr Veronica Kirisk

are redefining beauty

10.45 - 11.15 AM Coffee break | Exhibition visit

11.15 - 12.00 AM Johannes Weiß

Ageless, not frozen: How technology and trends

From reactive to preventive longevity medicine: Evolving the future of healthcare

12:30 - 01:00 PM

01.00 - 02.00 PM Lunch break I Exhibition visit

PROGRAM Aesthetic Dentistry Presentations

_	Saturday	15.	Noven	nber	2025	

Aesthetic Dentistry I Si	ession 2 ATRIUM
--------------------------	-------------------

2.00 - 2.30 PM Dr. Mariana Mintcheva MSc Dental is beauty

2.30 - 3.00 PM Dr. Maike Jörck MSc Gentle Aesthetics — Regenerative Dentistry

Challenges and strategies in composite resin

4.00 - 4.30 PM Coffee break | Exhibition visit

Platelet-Rich-Fibrin: Past, present & future

4.55 - 5.15 PM Dr. Daris Estigneeva Full-Arch rehabilitation with the All-on-X Protocol: Guided surgery and innovative clinical approaches 5.15 - 5.30 PM Dr. Zsolt Neov PhD

Full Mouth Rehabilitator in Deep Bite Cases
5:30 - 5:45 PM Dr. Aadil Kaska

All you need to know about teeth whitening Dr. Kashayar Changi



5.45 - 6.00 PM

PROGRAM Aesthetic Dentistry - Workshops

Dentistry Workshops | TASTE ROOM | Max. Attendees 30

09.15 - 01.00 PM W1 - Dr. Giovanna Borelli
Challenges and strategies for anterior composite resin.
Clinical protocols for predictable auteriors (Fmilish)

Workshop fee: € 300,00

Dentistry Workshops | LIGHT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

09.15 - 10.45 AM W2 - Wolf Bieling
Herausforderungen bei präoperativ geplanten und
fohrlieden Provisorien im Bereich der nelfürden

Implantatchirurgie (German)

Workshop fee: Free of charge 11.15 - 01.00 PM W3 - Dr. Joseph Choukroun

Platelet-Rich-Fibrin Hands-on Workshop Workshop fee: € 150.00

Dentistry Workshops | BEAT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

09.15 - 10.45 AM W4 - Dr. Mariana Mintcheva MSc Dental Beauty Techniques (English)

Workshop fee: € 50,00

09.15 - 10.45 AM WS - DI Dipt.- Inform. Frank Hornung
DVT-Analyse und Behandlungsplanung im digitalen
Workflow der ästhetischen Zahnmedizin (German)

Workshop fee: € 50,00

Dentistry Workshops | TOUCH ROOM | Max. Attendees 12

09.15 - 10.45 Uhr W6 - Dr. Aadil Kasia How to make money with bleaching (English)

Workshop fee: € 50,00

Aesthetic Medicine - Workshops

Samstag, 12, Oktober 2024 -Aesthetic Workshops | TASTE ROOM | Max. Attendees 30

200 - 230 PM

4.30 - 6.00 PM

2.00 - 3.30 PM

430 - 600 PM

2.00 - 3.30 PM W8 - Dr. Carlo Hasenöhrl Anwendung von Silbquette Soft - Fadenlitting (German)

Workshop fee: € 150.00 430 - 530 PM

W9 - Brigitte Kann

Hautverjüngerung und Remodellierung durch

medizinisches Microneedling mit dem SkinPen®

Precision (German)

Workshop fee: £ 150,00

Aesthetic Workshops | LIGHT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18

W10 - Dr. Joseph Choukroup Ptatelet-Rich-Fibrin Aesthetics Workshop (English)

Workshop fee: £ 150,00

W11 - Dr. Naiib Chichakli Multi-layered technique, a full face approach (English)

Workshop fee: £ 300,00

Aesthetic Workshops | BEAT ROOM | Max. Attendees 18 W12 - Dr. Naiib Chichakli

The hybrid filler - much more than a filler, a full face reinvenstion (English)

Workshop fee: € 150.00 W13 - Dr. Stephan Horvath

Ultherapy Premium (German)

Workshop fee: £ 150,00

Aesthetic Workshops | TOUCH ROOM | Max. Attendees 12

W14- Dr. Alexandru-Mihai Negrut

Galderma Liquid Toxin Innovation & Live-Injection

(German)

Workshop fee: £ 150,00

W15 - Dr. Alexandru-Mihai Negrut

Progressive, natürliche und langanhaltende Ergebnisse

mit Biostimulation (PLLA-SCA) (German)

Workshop fee: € 150.00

LOCATION



In the heart of Vierna, the Hotel Palias Almanac, with its predigious attacked and planting 1-40. Glieft the preferch testing for the media-instance congress. The hotel's elegant and state of-the-art conference rooms are specifically designed provide professionals in medical astemblishes with an exclusive patient m for the exchange of expertise and inmostion. Equipped with cotting-edge benchmoly, the facilities curvature sensions presentations and inspring almosphere supports focused work and footers professional dislogue among exerging.

Moreover, the Palatis Almaniac, with its luxurious ambiance and comprehensive services, guarantees that every compress participate religion a first class resperince. Between essection, purplicants can relex in the batterial proprieted burgange or visit the hold of in-thouse guarant restaurant, which offers a selection of the endershape prefets plained the needed of deceming an aetician of the endershape prefets plained the needed of deceming and selection of the endershape or the plained to the needed of deceming participations of the control participation of the prefets plained the control control making were statements with exceptional control making over size an unforceditation.





FLOOR PLAN



Austria.

Entering through the main entrance (1), you can reach the second floor where registration and the exhibition area (6) are located—either via the grand staircese (2a) or the elevator in the lobby (2b). Coffee breaks during the congress will take place in this area.

Directly adjacent to the lobby is the lecture hall ATRIUM (4). Taking the stairs to the right (3) from the entrance leads to the workshop rooms LIGHT ROOM (5) and TASTE ROOM (7) on the second floor.

The workshop rooms TOUCH (8) and BEAT (9) are at the very end of the second floor.

Э

SPEAKERS







Wolf Bielung Implantology Aachen, Germany



Dr. Kashayar Changi Periodontics & Implantology New York, USA



Dr. Najib Chichaldi Plastic, Aesthetic & Reconstructive Surgery Vienna, Austria



Dr. Joseph Choukroun Surgery & Anaesthesiology Nice, France



Dr. Daria Estigneeva Oral Surgery & Implantology Moscow, Russia



Dr. Carlo Hasenöhrl Plastic, Aesthetic & Reconstructive Surgery Innsbruck, Austria



DI Dipl.-Inform. Frank Hornung CEO HD Medical Solutions Göttingen, Germany



Dr. Maike Jörck Orthodontics, Implantology Salzburg, Austria

SPEAKERS



Brigitte Kann CEO Bondimed Vienna Austria



Dr. Aadil Kasia Aesthetic Dentistry. Leeds TK





Dr. Mariana Mintcheva Aesthetic Dentistry & Orthodontics. Düsseldorf, Germany



Dr. Alexandru-Mihai Negrut



Restorative Dentistry & Prosthdontics Budapest, Hungary Cardiology, Internal Medicine, Longevity





Longevity Vienna Austria

GET TOGETHER



The congress concludes with an exclusive After-Congress Get-Together in one of Vienna's most atmospheric locations — the De&Co Wintergarten, located directly on the historic Stephansplatz. This elegant venue offers the perfect setting to reflect on the day's insights and experiences in a sophisticated yet rekased stimosphere.

After a full day of groundheaking presentations and stimulating consesations in the world of aesthetics, the evening invites all participants to connect and unimid in a unique ambiance. With its sturning view of St. Stephen's Cathedral and the city lights beyond, the DodCo Wintergarten provides the ideal backdrop for informal networking, meaningful exchanges, and new collaborations.

Guests can enjoy carefully selected cocktails and refined culinary delights, carated by Do&Co's renowned kitchen, white surrounded by the charm of Wenna's oily center. Gentle music and warm lighting create a welcoming environment where ideas can continue to flow and new perspectives can be shared.

This Get-Together is more than just a stylish finale to a successful congress—th serves as a social bridge where professional dialogue merges seamlessly into personal interaction. It is a celebration of sesthetics and intellect, set in the heart of one of Europe's most enchanting cities.

Do&Co Wintergarten - Stephansplatz 12, 1010 Vienna



SPONSORS

PLATINIUM SPONSORS

Plandent PLANMECA KAVO

GALDERMA MINT MERZAESTHETICS

GOLD SPONSORS

W&O €ZimVie orangedental PRF PROCESS BRUMABA

SILBER SPONSORS

auttro 📻 medentis













ADMINISTRATIVE

CONGRESS FEES Cost per Person	Early Bird bis 30.6.2024	Lazy Bird ab 1.7.2024
Get-together ticket	€ 120,00	€ 120,00
Day ticket*	€ 380,00	€ 450,00
Discounted ticket for students, nostrificants, junior Drs. (<1a)	€ 120,00	€ 120,00
Workshop W1	€ 300,00	€ 300,00
Workshop W2	€ 0,00	€ 0,00
Workshop W3	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
Workshop W4	€ 50,00	€ 50,00
Workshop W5	€ 50,00	€ 50,00
Workshop W6	€ 50,00	€ 50,00
Workshop W7	€ 50,00	€ 50,00
Workshop W8	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
Workshop W9	€ 100,00	€ 100,00
Workshop W10	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
Workshop W11	€ 300,00	€ 300,00
Workshop W12	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
Workshop W13	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
Workshop W14	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
Workshop W15	€ 100,00	€ 100,00
The congress fee includes participation in the conference as we	ell az netheshments during ti	he breaks and must be po

"Limited number of participants Participation in the event will be accredited with continuing education points

by the Austrian Medical and Dental Chambers. The event will be conducted in accordance with the applicable hygiene regulations! Organisator

Elevate Kongress ÖGAZ Contact Jerusalemgasse 30 1210 Wen

info@elevate-kongress.com info@elevate-kongress.com www.elevate-kongress.com www.elevate-kongress.com

Terms & Conditions

General terms and conditions apply under www.elevate-congress.com/ teilnahmebedingungen